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Common Data Set 2019-2020

Degree-seeking, first-time
freshmen

Other first-year, degree-seeking
All other degree-seeking

Total degree-seeking

All other undergraduates enrolled
in credit courses

Total undergraduates

Degree-seeking, first-time

All other degree-seeking

All other graduates enrolled in
credit courses

211
27
442
680

686

30
45

243
31
620
894

902

106
139

14

23

13
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122

64
186

34
70



