Common Data Set 2019-2020

	Degree-seeking, first-time				
	freshmen	211	243	4	23
B 1	Other first-year, degree-seeking	27	31	0	13
B 1	All other degree-seeking	442	620	17	86
B 1	Total degree-seeking	680	894	21	122
B 1	All other undergraduates enrolled				
	in credit courses	6	8	49	64
B 1	Total undergraduates	686	902	70	186
B 1					
B 1	Degree-seeking, first-time	30	106	9	34
B 1	All other degree-seeking	45	139	38	70
B 1	All other graduates enrolled in				
	credit courses	3	14	4	6
B1					